Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chewbacca, Walking Carpet Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 40 Count: 9
3x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]
3x Battlefield Marine [SOR] 3x Takedown [SOR]

3x
2X
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
3x
3x
1x
3x
3x
1x
1x

Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Admiral Ackbar [SOR]

Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Yoda [SOR]

Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Wing Leader [SOR]

Bright Hope [SOR]

Kanan Jarrus [SOR]

Wedge Antilles [SOR]
Rogue Squadron Skirmisher [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

Home One [SOR]

1x Vanquish [SOR]
3x U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

2x Electrostaff [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 7

2x Confiscate [SOR]
3x Colonel Yularen [SOR]
2x Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
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